
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
59 

591 

545 

611 

381 

101 

308 

54 

45 

315 

65 

530 

517 

102 

35 

300 

568 

577 

312 

26 

544 

559 

50 

67 

578 

564 

21 

613 

17 

583 

599 

572 

77 

502 

106 

28 

110 

99 

587 

52 

304 

592 

76 

Name 
KITE Andrew 

TARTONI Federico 

FIBIOLI Carlo 

APRILIANO Marco 

GASPARINI Marco 

WALFORD Mark 

DEHNER Robert 

JACKSON Michael 

GREEN Stuart John 

MANCIN Matteo 

MANSFIELD Pete 

CHIHAIA Ionut Alexandru 

BIANCO Alessio 

WHITE Jeff 

DUFOUR Philip 

ASUNI Diego 

PIERANTOGNETTI Cesare 

RANGHERI Silsvano 

GOMES Narciso Leonel 

BUENO Eric 

FERRE' Ettore 

MAISTRELLO Roberto 

HOLMES Mark 

MARSH Owen 

REFICE Luciano 

PAMBIANCHI Simone 

BLUNDELL John 

DAL CASTELLO Daniel 

ALLEYNE Sean Hugo 

RIVADOSSI Alberto 

RUSSELLO GIOVANNI 

ZANNERINI Igor 

PANCHAUD Nick 

ARMANNI Angelo 

WRIGLEY Joseph 

BUTLER Aaron 

MERCER Paul 

TUCKER Adam 

RUGGIO Vincenzo 

HYMAS FRANK 

BUGLIERI Alessio 

GUERCIA Francesco 

NEWLAND Glen 

Best Tm 
2:11.586 

2:12.170 

2:12.561 

2:13.215 

2:13.217 

2:13.489 

2:14.158 

2:14.563 

2:15.148 

2:15.427 

2:15.479 

2:15.711 

2:15.732 

2:16.366 

2:16.465 

2:16.500 

2:16.528 

2:16.697 

2:16.968 

2:17.085 

2:17.285 

2:17.343 

2:17.718 

2:17.730 

2:18.054 

2:18.123 

2:18.260 

2:18.282 

2:18.371 

2:18.694 

2:18.795 

2:18.932 

2:18.950 

2:19.168 

2:19.352 

2:19.423 

2:19.583 

2:19.971 

2:20.024 

2:20.121 

2:20.227 

2:20.300 

2:20.434 

In Lap 
4 

5 

6 

6 

3 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

2 

5 

3 

2 

3 

5 

4 

2 

5 

3 

2 

6 

2 

2 

6 

2 

3 

5 

2 

2 

6 

2 

2 

5 

3 

3 

6 

1 

5 

2 

6 

2 

Diff 

0.584 

0.975 

1.629 

1.631 

1.903 

2.572 

2.977 

3.562 

3.841 

3.893 

4.125 

4.146 

4.780 

4.879 

4.914 

4.942 

5.111 

5.382 

5.499 

5.699 

5.757 

6.132 

6.144 

6.468 

6.537 

6.674 

6.696 

6.785 

7.108 

7.209 

7.346 

7.364 

7.582 

7.766 

7.837 

7.997 

8.385 

8.438 

8.535 

8.641 

8.714 

8.848 

Gap 

0.584 

0.391 

0.654 

0.002 

0.272 

0.669 

0.405 

0.585 

0.279 

0.052 

0.232 

0.021 

0.634 

0.099 

0.035 

0.028 

0.169 

0.271 

0.117 

0.200 

0.058 

0.375 

0.012 

0.324 

0.069 

0.137 

0.022 

0.089 

0.323 

0.101 

0.137 

0.018 

0.218 

0.184 

0.071 

0.160 

0.388 

0.053 

0.097 

0.106 

0.073 

0.134 

Laps 
5 

6 

6 

6 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

6 

3 

5 

3 

6 

6 

5 

4 

2 

5 

4 

4 

6 

6 

2 

6 

3 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

4 

2 

5 

6 

3 

6 

2 

5 

2 

6 

3 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

No. 
313 

49 

320 

18 

100 

87 

328 

46 

24 

16 

133 

Name 
KURMANN Jan 

HOLLAND Ian 

SARAIVA Nelson 

ANSON Marc 

UREN John 

RIBCHESTER Howard 

FIORITO Andrea 

GREGORY Scott 

BROWN James 

ALLAN Steve 

MILIVOJEVIC Aleksandar 

Best Tm 
2:21.125 

2:21.380 

2:22.433 

2:23.624 

2:23.815 

2:24.155 

2:25.066 

In Lap 
5 

6 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 
9.539 

9.794 

10.847 

12.038 

12.229 

12.569 

13.480 

Gap 
0.691 

0.255 

1.053 

1.191 

0.191 

0.340 

0.911 

Laps 
5 

6 

5 

3 

3 

3 

5 

2 

1 

3 
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